Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
HOTEL MAYA
*MIRAMAR BALLROOM*

EVENT DATE: JUNE 15TH, 2024
**EVENTS STARTS AT 5:30PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 2PM
PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT

Description

General
Chanel Curved Sofa, White 6'
Gibson Coffee Table

e o Mirror Top

Celine Lounge Chair
Philia Cocktail Table, Rustic W/ Wood Top
X-back Chair, Black
Black Matte Cushions (FOR X-BACK CHAIRS)

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
WC FEE

Notes
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ORDER #004745

Sine Lopez

Order Date: February 9, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
2 $275.00
1 $95.00
2 $150.00
4 $95.00
95 $10.50
95 $6.00
1 $175.00
1 $200.00
1 $200.00
1 $47.92

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total

$550.00

$95.00

$300.00

$380.00

$997.50

$§570.00

$175.00
$200.00
$200.00

$47.92

$2,892.50
$622.92
$263.93
($289.25)
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Total: $3,490.10
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $3,490.10
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